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GTAP Advisory Board Meeting Agenda 
June 6, 2022 

 
US Eastern 

Daylight Time 
(UTC/GMT-4) 

Central European 
Summer Time 
(UTC/GMT+2) 

Japan 
Standard Time 
(UTC/GMT+9) 

 

Start End Start End Start End  

6:00 AM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Welcome and Overview (Ken Kawasaki) 

6:00 AM 6:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM Meeting Overview (Dominique van der Mensbrugghe) 

6:30 AM 7:00 AM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM Discussion 

7:00 AM 7:10 AM 1:00 PM 1:10 PM 8:00 PM 8:10 PM GTAP Data Base (Angel Aguiar) 

7:10 AM 7:30 AM 1:10 PM 1:30 PM 8:10 PM 8:30 PM Discussion 

7:30 AM 7:40 AM 1:30 PM 1:40 PM 8:30 PM 8:40 PM Break 

7:40 AM 9:00 AM 1:40 PM 3:00 PM 8:40 PM 10:00 PM GTAP Data Base: Component Updates (Sergey Paltsev) 

7:40 AM 7:50 AM 1:40 PM 1:50 PM 8:40 PM 8:50 PM CO2 Emissions (Maksym Chepeliev) 

7:50 AM 8:00 AM 1:50 PM 2:00 PM 8:50 PM 9:00 PM Discussion 

8:00 AM 8:10 AM 2:00 PM 2:10 PM 9:00 PM 9:10 PM Labor, Income and Factor Taxes (Erwin Corong) 

8:10 AM 8:20 AM 2:10 PM 2:20 PM 9:10 PM 9:20 PM Discussion 

8:20 AM 8:30 AM 2:20 PM 2:30 PM 9:20 PM 9:30 PM Trade in Services (Angel Aguiar) 

8:30 AM 8:40 AM 2:30 PM 2:40 PM 9:30 PM 9:40 PM Discussion 

8:40 AM 8:50 AM 2:40 PM 2:50 PM 9:40 PM 9:50 PM Nutrition (Maksym Chepeliev) 

8:50 AM 9:00 AM 2:50 PM 3:00 PM 9:50 PM 10:00 PM Discussion 

9:00 AM 9:10 AM 3:00 PM 3:10 PM 10:00 PM 10:10 PM Break 

9:10 AM 10:10 AM 3:10 PM 4:10 PM 10:10 PM 11:10 PM Education and Outreach (Janine Pelikan) 

9:10 AM 9:25 AM 3:10 PM 3:25 PM 10:10 PM 10:25 PM GTAP-U Update (Zeynep Akgul) 

9:25 AM 9:35 AM 3:25 PM 3:35 PM 10:25 PM 10:35 PM Discussion 

9:35 AM 9:45 AM 3:35 PM 3:45 PM 10:35 PM 10:45 PM GLASSNET (Tom Hertel) 

9:45 AM 9:50 AM 3:45 PM 3:50 PM 10:45 PM 10:50 PM Discussion 

9:50 AM 9:55 AM 3:50 PM 3:55 PM 10:50 PM 10:55 PM Journal of Global Economic Analysis (Tom Hertel) 

9:55 AM 10:00 AM 3:55 PM 4:00 PM 10:55 PM 11:00 PM Discussion 

10:00 AM 10:05 AM 4:00 PM 4:05 PM 11:00 PM 11:05 PM CGTA Grad Students (Tom Hertel) 

10:05 AM 10:10 AM 4:05 PM 4:10 PM 11:05 PM 11:10 PM Discussion 

10:10 AM 10:20 AM 4:10 PM 4:20 PM 11:10 PM 11:20 PM Break 

10:20 AM 11:20 AM 4:20 PM 5:20 PM 11:20 PM 12:20 AM New Data and Modeling Developments (Catherine Milot) 

10:20 AM 10:30 AM 4:20 PM 4:30 PM 11:20 PM 11:30 PM SSP Database Update (Dominique van der Mensbrugghe) 

10:30 AM 10:40 AM 4:30 PM 4:40 PM 11:30 PM 11:40 PM Discussion 

10:40 AM 10:50 AM 4:40 PM 4:50 PM 11:40 PM 11:50 PM GTAP-IAM (Erwin Corong) 

10:50 AM 11:00 AM 4:50 PM 5:00 PM 11:50 PM 12:00 AM Discussion 

11:00 AM 11:10 AM 5:00 PM 5:10 PM 12:00 AM 12:10 AM GTAP-SR (Dominique van der Mensbrugghe) 

11:10 AM 11:20 AM 5:10 PM 5:20 PM 12:10 AM 12:20 AM Discussion 

https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2022/documents/Presentations/2022_BM_PPTs.zip
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2022/documents/Presentations/01_Overview_DvdM.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2022/documents/Presentations/02_GTAPDB_AA.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2022/documents/Presentations/03_CO2Emissions_MC.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2022/documents/Presentations/04_LaborIncome_EC.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2022/documents/Presentations/05_TradeServices_AA.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2022/documents/Presentations/06_NutritionFLW_MC.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2022/documents/Presentations/07_GTAPU_ZA.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2022/documents/Presentations/08_GLASSNET_TH.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2022/documents/Presentations/09_JGEA_TH.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2022/documents/Presentations/10_CGTAGradStudents_TH.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2022/documents/Presentations/11_UpdatingSSPs_DvdM.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2022/documents/Presentations/12_GTAPIAM_EC.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2022/documents/Presentations/13_GTAPSR_DvdM.pdf
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GTAP Advisory Board Meeting Agenda 
June 7, 2022 

 
US Eastern 

Daylight Time 
(UTC/GMT-4) 

Central European 
Summer Time 
(UTC/GMT+2) 

Japan 
Standard Time 
(UTC/GMT+9) 

 

Start End Start End Start End  

6:00 AM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Topical Issues (Frank van Tongeren) 

6:00 AM 6:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM Conflict in Europe (Maksym Chepeliev, Alessandro Antimiani) 

6:30 AM 6:45 AM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM Discussion 

6:45 AM 7:15 AM 12:45 PM 1:15 PM 7:45 PM 8:15 PM Natural Capital (Tom Hertel) 

7:15 AM 7:30 AM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 8:15 PM 8:30 PM Discussion 

7:30 AM 7:40 AM 1:30 PM 1:40 PM 8:30 PM 8:40 PM Break 

7:40 AM 8:30 AM 1:40 PM 2:30 PM 8:40 PM 9:30 PM GTAP Awards and Conferences (Hasan Dudu) 

7:40 AM 7:45 AM 1:40 PM 1:45 PM 8:40 PM 8:45 PM GTAP Research Fellows (Frank van Tongeren) 

7:45 AM 7:55 AM 1:45 PM 1:55 PM 8:45 PM 8:55 PM Discussion, Vote, 2023-2025 Committee Selection 

7:55 AM 8:00 AM 1:55 PM 2:00 PM 8:55 PM 9:00 PM 2022 Conference (Ginger Batta) 

8:00 AM 8:05 AM 2:00 PM 2:05 PM 9:00 PM 9:05 PM Discussion 

8:05 AM 8:10 AM 2:05 PM 2:10 PM 9:05 PM 9:10 PM 2023 Conference (Antoine Bouët) 

8:10 AM 8:15 AM 2:10 PM 2:15 PM 9:10 PM 9:15 PM Discussion 

8:15 AM 8:20 AM 2:15 PM 2:20 PM 9:15 PM 9:20 PM 2024-2025 Conferences (Ginger Batta) 

8:20 AM 8:30 AM 2:20 PM 2:30 PM 9:20 PM 9:30 PM Discussion 

8:30 AM 8:40 AM 2:30 PM 2:40 PM 9:30 PM 9:40 PM Break 

8:40 AM 8:55 AM 2:40 PM 2:55 PM 9:40 PM 9:55 PM Center Management (Bill Powers) 

8:40 AM 8:50 AM 2:40 PM 2:50 PM 9:40 PM 9:50 PM Finances (Dominique van der Mensbrugghe) 

8:50 AM 8:55 AM 2:50 PM 2:55 PM 9:50 PM 9:55 PM Discussion 

8:55 AM 10:20 AM 2:55 PM 4:20 PM 9:55 PM 11:20 PM Meeting Wrap-Up (Stephen Karingi) 

8:55 AM 9:25 AM 2:55 PM 3:25 PM 9:55 PM 10:25 PM Parking Lot 

9:25 AM 9:45 AM 3:25 PM 3:45 PM 10:25 PM 10:45 PM Discussion 

9:45 AM 10:00 AM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 10:45 PM 11:00 PM Next Year Priorities (Dominique van der Mensbrugghe) 

10:00 AM 10:20 AM 4:00 PM 4:20 PM 11:00 PM 11:20 PM Discussion 

10:20 AM 10:30 AM 4:20 PM 4:30 PM 11:20 PM 11:30 PM Break 

10:30 AM 11:30 AM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 11:30 PM 12:30 AM Additional Meetings 

10:30 AM 11:30 AM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 11:30 PM 12:30 AM To be announced as needed 

 

https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2022/documents/Presentations/2022_BM_PPTs.zip
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2022/documents/Presentations/14a_ConflictEurope_MC.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2022/documents/Presentations/14b_ConflictEurope_AA.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2022/documents/Presentations/15_NaturalCapital_TH.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2022/documents/Presentations/16_ResearchFellows_FvT.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2022/documents/Presentations/17_2022Conference_GB.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2022/documents/Presentations/18_2023Conference_AB.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2022/documents/Presentations/19_2024-2025Conferences_GB.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2022/documents/Presentations/20_CGTAFinances_DvdM.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2022/documents/Presentations/21_Priorities_DvdM.pdf
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